



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (ABA) NO.123 OF 2026

Sau. Arpana Vinodkumar Dudhe Vs. State of Maharashtra

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri A.M. Chandekar, Advocate for applicant.
Shri C.A. Lokhande, AGP / APP for respondent/State.
Shri Patil, Adv. h/f Shri O.D. Kale, Advocate for victim/assist to
prosecution.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 06.04.2026.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant,
stand over to 20.04.2026, as a last chance.

(M.W. Chandwani, J.)

Wagh